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sostsuky VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Sobésuky 17.6.2023

MLADSI ZACI

PORADI TYM LEVY PROUD  PRAVY PROUD VYSLEDNY CAS
1 Krumsin B 14,28 14,49 14,49
2. Sobésuky 15,13 15,15 15,15
3. Krumsin 15,35 15,32 15,35
4. Kobefice 15,65 16,10 16,10
5. Bousin 16,65 16,60 16,65
6. Krasice 17,56 17,19 17,56
7. P&néin 16,15 17,84 17,84
8. Mostkovice 17,87 17,84 17,87
9. P&néin B 18,65 18,06 18,65
10. Ptenf 19,66 18,66 19,66
1 Krasice B 20,25 1914 20,25
12, Rozstani 20,97 19,07 20,97
13. Domamyslice 23,37 22,46 23,37
14. Lipové 2272 26,53 26,53
15. Vicov 26,61 27,54 27,54
16. Sobésuky B 27,61 29,27 29,27
17. Sed 32,28 32,43 32,43

STARSI ZACI
PORADI TYM LEVY PROUD PRAVY PROUD VYSLEDNY CAS
1. Senetéarov 12,65 13,00 13,00
2. Krasice 13,62 13,78 13,78
3. Sobésuky 13,65 13,86 13,86
4. Kobefice 13,98 14,83 14,83
5. Senetaiov B 14,39 14,94 14,94
6. Vicov 15,23 15,00 15,23
7. P&ngin 15,33 15,16 15,33
8. Sobésuky B 15,43 13,80 15,43
9. Hrochov 14,85 16,10 16,10
10. Hrochov B 15,23 16,18 16,18
1. Lipova 15,99 16,21 16,21
12. Doloplazy 15,94 16,33 16,33
13. Domamyslice 14,79 16,54 16,54
14. Vicov B 16,63 15,18 16,63
15. Rozstani B 16,68 14,75 16,68
16. Drahany 17,85 16,64 17,85
17. Mostkovice 17,92 17,57 17,92
18. Mostkovice B 15,05 18,62 18,62
19. Sobésuky C 20,24 20,44 20,44
20. Krumsin 20,15 22,60 22,60
21. Rozstani 27,65 27,36 27,65
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PORADI

TYM
Mostkovice
Kobefice

Drahany

Olsany u Prostéjova

Domamyslice
Vicov
Doloplazy
Sobésuky
Sobésuky B
Lipova
Malé Hradisko
Bousin
Drahany B
Krasice

Niva

TYM

Sobésuky

DOROST

LEVY PROUD

1217
12,60
13,56

13,71
13,41
13,94
13,31
14,55
14,59
14,62

151
14,03
15,46
16,64
19,27

BENJAMINCI

LEVY PROUD

24,60

PRAVY PROUD

12,38
13,37
13,01
13,94
14,03
14,06
14,21
14,02
13,08
14,74
14,94
15,21
15,76
17,63
16,76

PRAVY PROUD

23,59

VYSLEDNY CAS

12,38
13,37
13,56
13,94
14,03
14,06
14,21
14,55
14,59
14,74
15,11
15,21
15,76
17,63
19,27

VYSLEDNY CAS

24,60



